You May Be Also Be interested
In:
0876.160MRET1P Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
0876.160MRET1P Details PDF
0876.160MRET1P
Manufacturer Part Number: 0876.160MRET1P
Manufacturer/Brand: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Part of Description: FUSE CERAMIC 160MA 250VAC AXIAL
Datasheets: 0876.160MRET1P.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2674 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 0876.160MRET1P
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description FUSE CERAMIC 160MA 250VAC AXIAL
Category Circuit Protection > Fuses
Part Status 2674 pcs Stock
Voltage Rating - DC -
Voltage Rating - AC 250V
Size / Dimension 0.142" Dia x 0.394" L (3.60mm x 10.00mm)
Series 876
Response Time Fast
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case Cartridge, Non-Standard (Axial)
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Melting I²t 0.028
Fuse Type Cartridge, Ceramic
DC Cold Resistance 1 Ohm
Current Rating 160mA
Color -
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage 35A
Approvals cULus, VDE
0875AS43A1850E
Johanson Technology Inc.
GSM ANT SWTCH MODULE QUAD
BAND
0876.630MXEP
Littelfuse Inc.
FUSE CERAMIC 630MA 250VAC
AXIAL
0875991001
Molex, LLC
CONN RECPT 136POS 1.27MM
T/H R/A
0876.125MXEP
Littelfuse Inc.
FUSE CERAMIC 125MA 250VAC
AXIAL
0876.125MRET1P
Littelfuse Inc.
FUSE CERAMIC 125MA 250VAC
AXIAL
0875AS43A1850
Johanson Technology Inc.
GSM ANT SWTCH MODULE QUAD
BAND
0876.630MRET1P
Littelfuse Inc.
FUSE CERAMIC 630MA 250VAC
AXIAL
0876.250MXEP
Littelfuse Inc.
FUSE CERAMIC 250MA 250VAC
AXIAL